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-L- STA. 68+08.16 47.5’LT, EL=159.22’
END GRADE -Y6- STA. 17+43.84=

EL = 145.76’
-Y6- STA. 10+60.00
BEGIN GRADE

-L- STA. 68+11.45  EL=160.15’
-Y6- STA. 17+91.45=

PROPOSED GRADE

EXISTING GROUND

PI = 14+00.00

EL = 149.94’

VC = 150’

K = 102

(+)1.2299%

DS = 50 MPH

(+)2.69
83%

(+)2.69
83%

36"

24"

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 145.60

= 48

= 100 +

= 25

= 30.0

= 144.94

= 34.0

= 145.14

= 7.6

    -L-  STA.   11+81

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 148.96

= 10.0

= 100 +

= 25

= 9.0

= 148.92

= 10.0

= 148.98

= 1.9

    -L-  STA.   14+56

(+) 3
.9536

%

El = 142.20

El = 145.06

BEGIN CUT DITCH LT

END CUT DITCH LT

PI =11+77.66

PI =12+50.00

(+) 0.4464% (+) 4
.931

8%

El = 149.52

END CUT DITCH LT

PI =15+00.00

El = 147.10

BEGIN CUT DITCH LT

PI =14+00.00

E
l 
=
 
14

7
.3

5

P
I 
=
14

+
5
6
.0

0
 

L
T

EL = 181.30’
-Y7- STA. 15+00.00
BEGIN GRADE

PI = 15+50.00

EL = 180.80’

(-)1.042%

VC = 100’

K = 67

-L- STA. 81+26.07  EL=180.02’
-Y7- STA. 17+35.33 =

PROPOSED GRADE

EXISTING GROUND

(+)0.4949%

DS = 40 MPH

-L- STA. 81+27.17 47.50’ LT, EL=181.48’
END GRADE -Y7- STA. 16+87.82=

LT & RT (SEE X-SECTS)

PROPOSED UNDERCUT

-L- STA. 81+22.33 47.5’RT, EL=178.50’
BEGIN GRADE -Y8- STA. 10+47.74=

EL = 174.31’
-Y8- STA. 11+30.00
END GRADE

-L- STA. 81+27.18, EL=180.05’
-Y8- STA. 10+00.00 =

GRADE
PROPOSED

GROUND
EXISTING

(-)5.4348%

PI = 10+90.00
EL = 176.20’

(-)4.7450%

VC = 80’
K = 116

EL = 229.65’
-Y9- STA. 14+37.69
BEGIN GRADE

-L- STA. 93+82.88 EL=218.65
-Y9- STA. 18+12.48=

PROPOSED GRADE

GROUND
EXISTING

-L- STA. 93+80.81 49.50’ LT, EL=217.65’
END GRADE -Y9- STA. 17+62.94=

PI = 14+90.00

EL = 228.06’

(-)3.0368%
(-)4.0156%

VC = 100’
K = 102

PI = 17+10.00
EL = 219.23’

(-)4.0156%

VC = 100’
K = 97

(-)2.9800%

RESURFACING AND WIDENING

DS = 50 MPH

DS = 50 MPH

-Y9- STA. 11+73.15
BEGIN RESURFACING AND WIDENING
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10+00 11+00 12+00
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FOR -Y7- PLAN SEE SHEET 9

FOR -Y9- PLAN SEE SHEET 10
FOR -Y8- PLAN SEE SHEET 9
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